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CAAR Q2-25
AFFILIATE DIRECTORY

Welcome to the marketplace for all businesses
related to real estate—a listing of CAAR affiliate
members. These local companies provide
specialized service to meet your needs.
Whether you need more information on
qualifying for downpayment assistance or
finding a company for closing a transaction or

want to hire a moving team or cleaning service,
these businesses have a solid reputation and CAAR

work with our REALTOR® members regularly.




Commerce, Tourism & Hospitality

Andrea Copeland
andrea.copeland@cvillechamber.com
(0) 434-218-4023

Charlottesville Chamber of Commerce
https://www.cvillechamber.com

Danielle Fitz-Hugh
programs@ecvillechamber.com

(0) 434-218-4023

(m) 434-466-6160

Charlottesville Chamber of Commerce
https://www.cvillechamber.com

Leigh Berry

leighb636@aol.com

(0) 314-630-9481

(m) 314-630-9481

Newcomers Club of Greater Charlottesville
https://cvillenewcomers.com

Mary Moranville

marymville3@gmail.com

(0) 314-630-9481

(m) 301-529-9605

Newcomers Club of Greater Charlottesville
https://cvillenewcomers.com

Home Inspections

Janice Burgess
janice@burgessinspects.com

(o) 844-804-9219

Burgess Inspections, Inc.
https://www.burgessinspects.com

Scooter Burgess
sburgess@burgessinspects.com
(o) 844-804-9219

Burgess Inspections, Inc.
https://www.burgessinspects.com

Jim Burak
inspectoribp@protonmail.com
(0) 434-996-7698

JBIS Home Inspection, LLC
https://inspectorjb.com

5.21.25

Maxim Kharevich
orangehomeinspectionslic@gmail.com
(o) 804-537-2818

(m) 804-537-2818

Orange Home Inspections
https://OrangeVAHomelnspections.com

Alex Rayfield
alex@vachoiceinspections.com

(o) 334-221-5302

(m) 334-221-5302

Virginia's Choice Home Inspections
https://vachoiceinspections.com

Gregory Zimmerman
greg@zimmermaninspections.com
(o) 434-710-7309

Zimmerman Inspections LLC
https://zimmermaninspections.com

Home Maintenance & Improvements

Haley Damron
hdamron@americanpest.net
(0) 434-295-6565

(m) 301-367-0834

American Pest
https://americanpest.net

Stephanie Rhodes
SRhodes@americanpest.net
(0) 434-295-6565

(m) 434-531-4843

American Pest
https://americanpest.net

Joyce Dudek

joyce@ahipva.org

(0) 434-817-2447

Albemarle Housing Improvement Program
https://ahipva.org

Cory Demchak

cory@abhipva.org

(0) 434-817-2447

Albemarle Housing Improvement Program
https://ahipva.org
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Tom Bouch
tom@bouchcontracting.com
(0) 434-922-2500

(m) 434-981-8631

Bouch Contracting
https://bouchcontracting.com

Mike Temple
mike@bouchcontracting.com
(0) 434-922-2500

(m) 434-400-9907

Bouch Contracting
https://bouchcontracting.com

Randy Osbourne
randy.osborne@fcifloors.com

(0) 434-285-9680

(m) 603-860-7467

Floor Coverings International
https://floorcoveringsinternational.com/locati

ons/us/va/charlottesville

Jon Burger

jon@fortressofvirginia.com

(0) 844-529-4957

(m) 434-818-5937

Fortress Foundation Solutions
https://www.fortressfoundationsolutions.com

Steve Kinzer
skinzer@fortressofvirginia.com

(0) 844-529-4957

(m) 434-818-5937

Fortress Foundation Solutions
https://www.fortressfoundationsolutions.com

Ernest Beasley
team@hydrogeoenvironmental.com

(0) 434-255-1617

(m) 404-219-6676

HydroGeo Environmental, LLC
https://www.hydrogeoenvironmental.com

Greg Wells
Greg@ISCmoldandrepair.com

(0) 434-295-6565

Intrastate Service Company, Inc.
https://www.intrastateservices.com

5.21.25

Casey Wells
Casey@ISCmoldandrepair.com
(0) 434-220-0415

Intrastate Service Company, Inc.
https://www.intrastateservices.com

Ben Novak
ben@sentryexteriors.com

(0) 434-907-5770

(m) 434-907-5770

Sentry Exteriors Charlottesville LLC
https://sentrycville.com

Jackson Lindsay
jlindsay@servprocharlottesville.com
(0) 434-977-5850

SERVPRO of Charlottesville
https://www.servpro.com

Housing Efficiency Programs

Cynthia Adams
cynthia@pearlcertification.com
(0) 434-825-0232

(m) 434-825-0232

Pearl Certification
https://pearlcertification.com

Ashley Rummage
ashley.rummage@pearlcertification.com
(0) 434-825-0232

Pearl Certification
https://pearlcertification.com

Jeff Hegeman
hegemanj@tigersolar.com
(0) 434-293-3763

(m) 214-995-1563

Tiger Solar
https://tigersolar.com

Insurance & Warranty

Bari Shelton
barishelton@homewarrantyinc.com
(o) 336-508-3670

(m) 336-508-3670

Home Warranty, Inc.
https://www.homewarrantyinc.com
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Gary Albert
gary.albert.qsu3@statefarm.com
(0) 434-296-1222

(m) 434-806-3777

State Farm - Gary Albert
https://www.garyalbert.com

Bryson Alley
bryson@garyalbert.com
(0) 434-296-1222

(m) 434-242-4447

State Farm - Gary Albert
https://www.garyalbert.com

Chris Dollens
chris.dollens.vah8b5@statefarm.com
(0) 434-296-1222

State Farm - Gary Albert
https://www.garyalbert.com

Chris McGahren

(0) 434-296-1222
chris@garyalbert.com
State Farm - Gary Albert
https://www.garyalbert.com

Lacee Parrott
lacee@garyalbert.com

(0) 434-296-1222

State Farm - Gary Albert
https://www.garyalbert.com

Johnny Williamson
(0) 434-296-1222
johnny.williamson.vab5ek@statefarm.com

State Farm - Gary Albert
https://www.garyalbert.com

Beth Heck
beth@toweinsurance.com

(0) 434-295-5191

(m) 434-825-3632

Towe Insurance Services, Inc.
https://www.toweinsurance.com

5.21.25

Law Offices

WilliamTucker
Tucker@TGBIlaw.com

(0) 434-973-7474

Tucker Griffin Barnes P.C.
https://www.tgblaw.com

Mortgage & Financial Specialists

Dalton Campbell
dcampbell@anchor-financial.com
(o) 540-534-2811

(m) 540-290-6752

Anchor Financial Group
https://www.anchor-financial.com

Tiffany Jenkins
tiffanyjenkins@atlanticbay.com
(0) 434-227-9511

(m) 434-227-9511

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group
https://www.atlanticbay.com

Jamie Yowell

jyowell@btjm.com

(0) 434-981-5849

(m) 434-981-5849

Bank of the James
https://www.bankofthejames.bank/staff/jami

e-yowell/

Tom Morris
tmorris@blueridgefs.com

(0) 434-409-6273

(m) 434-409-6273

Blue Ridge Financial Services, LLC
https://www.blueridgefs.com

Shawn Johnson
shawnj@cmghomeloans.com

(o) 434-906-2571

(m) 434-906-2571

CMG Home Loans
https://www.cmghomeloans.com/mysite/Sha
wn-Johnson
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Steve Rockefeller

steve@mloans.com

(o) 434-906-2571

(m) 757-301-9776

CMG Home Loans
https://www.cmghomeloans.com/mysite/stev
e-rockefeller

Jason Crigler
jason@crownmortgage.com

(o) 434-975-5626

(m) 434-825-8730

Crown Mortgage, LLC
https://www.crownmortgage.com

Michael Martin
michael@crownmortgage.com
(0) 434-975-5626

Crown Mortgage, LLC
https://www.crownmortgage.com

Hal Johnson
hjohnson@embracehomeloans.com

(0) 434-327-1567

(m) 703-507-1572

Embrace Home Loans, Inc
https://www.embracehomeloans.com/locatio
n/virginia/charlottesville/hal-johnson

Stephanie Hensley
SHensley@FCVirginias.com

(0) 540-672-3644

Farm Credit of the Virginias
https://www.farmcreditofvirginias.com

Megan Rodgers
mrodgers@fcvirginias.com

(0) 540-672-3644

(m) 703-856-1806

Farm Credit of the Virginias
https://www.farmcreditofvirginias.com

Elsa Southard
esouthard@adfirst.com

(o) 540-672-3644

Farm Credit of the Virginias
https://www.farmcreditofvirginias.com

5.21.25

Benjamin Aliff
baliff@fhmtg.com

(0) 434-227-5101

(m) 434-996-0016

First Heritage Mortgage, LLC
https://fhmtg.com

Michael Buczynski
mikeb@fhmtg.com

(0) 434-227-5101

First Heritage Mortgage, LLC
https://fhmtg.com

Whit Douglas
wdouglas@fhmtg.com

(0) 434-227-5101

(m) 434-242-6964

First Heritage Mortgage, LLC
https://fhmtg.com

Evan Hansen

ehansen@fhmtg.com

(0) 434-227-5101

(m) 434-409-0779

First Heritage Mortgage, LLC
https://fhmtg.com/officers/evan-hansen/

Jamie Laugelli
jlaugelli@fhmtg.com

(0) 434-227-5101
First Heritage Mortgage, LLC
https://fhmtg.com

Lindsay Witt
Iwitt@fhmtg.com

(0) 434-227-5101

First Heritage Mortgage, LLC
https://fhmtg.com

Cleve Brannock
cbrannock@fultonmortgagecompany.com
(o) 804-314-8070

(m) 434-242-7218

Fulton Mortgage Company
https://www.fultonbank.com/Personal/Mortg

ages/Mortgage-Loan-Officer/Cleve-

Brannock
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Molly Long
MLong@fultonmortgagecompany.com

(o) 804-314-8070

(m) 804-314-8070

Fulton Mortgage Company
https://www.fultonbank.com/Personal/Mortg
ages/Mortgage-Loan-Officer/Molly-Long

JanelleLoving
jloving@fultonmortgagecompany.com

(o) 804-314-8070

Fulton Mortgage Company
https://www.fultonbank.com/Personal/Mortg
ages/Mortgage-Loan-Officer/janelle-loving

Julia Roberts
jroberts@fultonmortgagecompany.com

(o) 804-314-8070

(m) 434-249-5542

Fulton Mortgage Company
https://www.fultonbank.com/Personal/Mortg
ages/Mortgage-Loan-Officer/Julia-Morris-
Roberts

Reid Thompson
rthompson@fultonmortgagecompany.com
(o) 804-314-8070

Fulton Mortgage Company
https://www.fultonbank.com/Personal/Mortg
ages/Mortgage-Loan-Officer/Reid-

Thompson

Matt Hodges
matthodges@grayfoxmortgage.com

(0) 434-242-0046

(m) 434-409-0797

Gray Fox Mortgage, LLC
https://www.grayfoxmortgage.com/matthodg

es/

Todd Jenkins
toddjenkins@grayfoxmortgage.com

(0) 434-242-0046

(m) 434-987-6273

Gray Fox Mortgage, LLC
https://www.grayfoxmortgage.com/toddjenki
ns/

5.21.25

Tammy Wilt
tammywilt@grayfoxmortgage.com

(o) 434-242-0046

(m) 434-242-0046

Gray Fox Mortgage, LLC
https://www.grayfoxmortgage.com/tammywil
t/

Nicole Chambless
relife@nikkichambless.com

(0) 434-327-5175

(m) 434-381-0224

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC
https://branches.quildmortgage.com/va/char
lottesville

Stephanie Conteh
stephanie.conteh@guildmortgage.net

(0) 434-327-5175

(m) 434-433-9133

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC
https://branches.quildmortgage.com/va/char
lottesville

Katie Shiers
katie.shiers@guildmortgage.net

(0) 434-327-5175

(m) 434-260-0421

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC
https://branches.quildmortgage.com/va/char
lottesville

Kathryn Whindleton
kat.whindleton@guildmortgage.net

(0) 434-327-5175

(m) 804-814-0870

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC
https://branches.quildmortgage.com/va/char
lottesville

Joe Batitto
joseph.batitto@movement.com

(0) 434-220-7630
Movement Mortgage
https://movement.com/lo/joseph-batitto
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Carl Garrett
carl.garrett@movement.com

(o) 434-220-7630

(m) 434-466-3393

Movement Mortgage
https://movement.com/lo/carl-garrett

Larry Saunders
Isaunders@nexamortgage.com
(0) 434-466-5662

(m) 434-466-5662

NEXA Mortgage, LLC
https://www.larrysloans.com

Anthony Cellini

acellini@nfmlending.com

(0) 434-466-1180

(m) 434-466-1180

NFM Lending
https://nfmlending.com/loanoriginator/antho

ny-cellini

Amy Branham

(0) 434-817-2436

Piedmont Housing Alliance
https://piedmonthousingalliance.org

Virginia Leary
VLeary@piedmonthousing.org

(0) 434-817-2436

Piedmont Housing Alliance
https://piedmonthousingalliance.org

Marcella Johnson
marcella.johnson@townefirstmortgage.com
(0) 434-964-1426

(m) 434-962-6720

Towne First Mortgage
https://townefirstmortgage.com/branches/ch

arlottesville,-va/loan-officers/marcella-
johnson/

Jay Domenic
Jay.Domenic@townemortgage.us
(0) 434-964-1426

(m) 434-960-3039

Towne First Mortgage
https://townefirstmortgage.com

5.21.25

Kelley Henderson
kelley.lutz@truist.com

(o) 434-906-0798

(m) 434-906-0798

Truist
https://www.truist.com/kelley.lutz

Logan Pehanick
Logan.Pehanick@truist.com

(0) 434-906-0798

Truist
https://www.truist.com/finder/mortgage/loga
n-pehanick-mortgage-loan-officer-
charlottesville-va-22901

Ty Smith

ty.smith@truist.com

(o) 434-906-0798

(m) 434-466-5293

Truist

https://truist.com/ty.smith

Mariana Sander
mariana.sander@bankwithunited.com
(0) 434-951-6810

United Bank Mortgage
https://www.bankwithunited.com

Kenneth Mextorf

kmextorf@gmmlic.com

(0) 434-951-6810

(m) 434-996-3574

United Bank Mortgage
https://www.bankwithunited.com/personal-
banking/mortgage/loan-officers/ken-
mextorf.html

William Bradford
william.bradford@uvacreditunion.org

(0) 434-964-2001

(m) 540-894-7012

UVA Community Credit Union & Member
Options

https://www.uvacreditunion.org
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Salvador Gaona

Salvador.gaona@uvacreditunion.org

(0) 434-964-2001

UVA Community Credit Union & Member

Options

https://www.uvacreditunion.org

Donna Lightner

Donna.lightner@uvacreditunion.org

(0) 434-964-2001

UVA Community Credit Union & Member
https://www.uvacreditunion.org

Mark Creason
Mark.Creason@yvacu.org
(o) 800-285-5051

(m) 804-327-7327
Virginia Credit Union
https://www.vacu.org

Angel Fitzgerald
angel.fitzgerald@vacu.org

(o) 800-285-5051
Virginia Credit Union
https://www.vacu.org

Lisa Jones
lisa.jones@vacu.org
(o) 800-285-5051
Virginia Credit Union
https://www.vacu.org

Bryce Thacker
Bryce.thacker@vacu.org
(o) 800-285-5051
Virginia Credit Union
https://www.vacu.org

Katie Turner
katie.turner@vacu.org
(o) 800-285-5051
Virginia Credit Union
https://www.vacu.org
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Frank Webster
frank.webster@virginiahousing.com
(o) 800-227-8432

(m) 804-762-3078

Virginia Housing
https://www.virginiahousing.com

Dan Kern
dan.kern@yvirginiahousing.com
(o) 800-227-8432

(m) 804-343-5992

Virginia Housing
https://www.virginiahousing.com

Bill Bader
bbader@waterstonemortgage.com
(0) 434-975-4600

Waterstone Mortgage Corporation
https://www.waterstonemortgage.com

Karren Tyler
ktyler@waterstonemortgage.com

(0) 434-975-4600

Waterstone Mortgage Corporation
https://www.waterstonemortgage.com

Moving, Organizations, & Removals

Thomas Harris
Thomas@charlottesvillemovingsolutions.co
m

(0) 434-977-2705

Charlottesville Moving Solutions
https://www.charlottesvillemovingsolutions.c
om

Public Relations & Publications

Blake DeMaso
blake@albemarlemagazine.com
(0) 434-227-6796

(m) 434-227-6796

Albemarle Magazine
https://albemarlemagazine.com/
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Residential & Commercial Builders

Christopher Brement
AP@bramantehomes.com

(o) 540-241-1314

(m) 540-241-1314

Bramante Homes
https://www.bramantehomes.com

Frank Lackman
flackman@cornerstonehomes.net
(0) 804-484-3242

Cornerstone Homes
https://www.cornerstonehomes.net

Craig Logue
elogue@cornerstonehomes.net
(0) 804-484-3242

Cornerstone Homes
https://www.cornerstonehomes.net

Kirsten Nease
knease@cornerstonehomes.net
(0) 804-484-3242

(m) 804-938-4662

Cornerstone Homes
https://www.cornerstonehomes.net

John Kerber
johnk@dominioncustomhomes.com
(0) 434-975-1166

(m) 434-466-1166

Dominion Custom Homes, LLC
https://dominioncustomhomes.com

Scott Carlson
scott@greenwoodhomes.com

(0) 434-466-7220

(m) 434-249-9626

Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

Conor Coleman
conor.coleman@greenwoodhomes.com

(0) 434-466-7220

(m) 804-712-5255

Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

5.21.25

Ashley Davies
ashley@riverbenddev.com

(o) 434-466-7220

Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

lan Greene
ian@greenwoodhomes.com

(o) 434-466-7220

(m) 787-814-5982

Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

Stephanie Hedrick
Stephanie@GreenwoodHomes.com

(0) 434-466-7220
Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

Drew Holzwarth
drew@greenwoodhomes.com
(0) 434-466-7220

(m) 434-249-7445
Greenwood Homes, LLC
http://www.thinkpiedmont.com

Amanda LeMon
amanda@greenwoodhomes.com
(0) 434-466-7220

Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

Christopher Sylves
chris@greenwoodhomes.com

(0) 434-466-7220

(m) 434-466-7220

Greenwood Homes, LLC
https://www.greenwoodhomes.com

Andy Macasek
amacasek@nvrinc.com

(o) 434-872-0106

Ryan Homes
https://www.ryanhomes.com
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Mackenzie Smith
masmith@ryanhomes.com
(o) 434-872-0106

Ryan Homes
https://www.ryanhomes.com

Frank Ballif
FrankB@southern-development.com
(0) 434-566-0121

(m) 434-531-5094

Southern Development Homes
https://southern-development.com

Sara Hoagland
shoagland@southern-development.com
(0) 434-245-0894

Southern Development Homes
https://southern-development.com

Holly Macasek
macasekhw@stanleymartin.com
(0) 434-975-7445

(m) 757-561-1575

Stanley Martin Homes
https://stanleymartin.com

Katie Willis
williskp@stanleymartin.com
(0) 434-975-7445

Stanley Martin Homes
https://stanleymartin.com

Title Insurance & Settlement Companies

Morgan Hess
mhess@cyvillesettlementco.com
(o) 434-817-0400

(m) 434-882-4704

Charlottesville Settlement Co.
https://www.cvillesettlementco.com

Katie West
kwest@cvillesettlementco.com

(o) 434-817-0400

(m) 864-561-6429

Charlottesville Settlement Co.
https://www.cvillesettlementco.com

5.21.25

Mary Ann Trice
matrice@courtsquaretitle.com
(0) 434-979-7799

(m) 434-962-9689

Court Square Title
https://www.courtsquaretitle.com

Barbara Winn
bwinn@courtsquaretitle.com

(0) 434-979-7799

(m) 434-547-3098

Court Square Title
https://www.courtsquaretitle.com

Amy Hughes
ahughes@closuretitle.com
(o) 434-220-2601

(m) 540-672-8483
Closure Title & Settlement
https://closuretitle.com

Karla Waycaster
kwaycaster@closuretitle.com
(0) 434-220-2601

(m) 434-989-0911

Closure Title & Settlement
https://closuretitle.com

Jenna Woodyard
admin@closuretitle.com
(o) 434-220-2601

Closure Title & Settlement
https://closuretitle.com

Web Design, Videography, and
Photography

Robert Barnett
robert@barnettrephotography.com
(0) 434-218-0477

(m) 434-218-0477

Barnett Real Estate Photography
https://barnettrephotography.com
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Seth Coogan
seth@cooganproductions.com

(o) 434-981-1594

(m) 434-981-1594

Coogan Videography
https://www.cooganproductions.com

Matt Postak
mattpostak@lumensalive.com
(0) 434-806-8474

(m) 434-806-8474

Lumens Alive
https://lumensalive.com

Senior Community & Living

Elizabeth Centofante
elizabeth.centofante@gsImseniorliving.com
(0) 434-255-0996

(m) 703-599-1233

The Barclay at Charlottesville
https://www.assistedlivingcenter.com/facilitie

s/val/charlottesville/the-barclay-at-
charlottesville-22911

Catherine Herzog
catherine.herzog@gslmseniorliving.com

(0) 434-255-0996

(m) 540-273-7751

The Barclay at Charlottesville
https://www.assistedlivingcenter.com/facilitie

s/va/charlottesville/the-barclay-at-
charlottesville-22911

Heather Clark
heather.clark@gslmseniorliving.com

(0) 434-973-7900

(m) 434-906-7851

The Blake at Charlottesville
https://www.gsImseniorliving.com/senior-
living/val/charlottesville/nichols-ct/
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Affiliates, need to make an
update to your roster?

Please email membership@caar.com.

REALTORS®, do you have a
recommendation for a company
to become an affiliate?

Please email membership@caar.com.






